1610 S D	6) N	STAIL OF OREGON County of Klamat Filed for record at rec Aspen	· ·	
600 Main Street Kiamath Falls, Cregon (503) 884-5137 ATE 33424		at <u>11:17</u> in Vol. <u>M89</u> Evelyn Biehn By <u>Fee</u> , \$8.00	ay of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> . and duly recorded of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>10875</u> County Clerk <u>Deputy</u> .	
	میں بر ویونی فرمانی المی المی المی الم	SPACE	A Mr 11/4	
	DEED	TOLL RECONV	EYANCE	USE
The undersigned as T	rustee or Successor Ti	rustee under that certain T	rust Deed described as follows:	
Dated :	June 21, 1.988			
Fee Number :	88494		June 22, 1988	
County Of :	Klamath	Book :	M88 Page : 9775	
Da	Dregon			
Trustor .				
	Edward L Case Jr			
Penettet	SPEN TITLE & ESC			
Banaficiary :	Transamerica Fina	ancial Services		
having received from the	e Boneficiary under sa	id Trust Dend a written a	quest to reconvey, reciting that the oblig grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the quired by said Trustee(s) under said Dec	l a- he ed
Date	June 19, 1989			
	,	ASPEN TITLE	S ESCROW, INC.	
and a second second Second second		E Ollalo	1 Alta	
			un thereally	
State Of Oregon				
County OfKlamat	<u>h</u>	88		-
June 19 , 19	······································			
Personally appeared	 	drew A Patterson	e & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation	0

Transamerica Financial Services P.O. Box 1269 Klamath Falls Oregon 97601

October.

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: (2-17-9)

(Seal)